Property Lines: 18-2311847-366250-0000

Map Number

Owner

Owner - Second Listed
Mailing Address

City

State

Zip Code

Site Address

House Number
Municipality

School District

Deed Book and Page Number
Acreage

Clean & Green Status
Land Assessment
Building Assessment
Total Assessment

Sale Date

Sale Price

18-2311847-366250-0000
HEIST, DARLENE

229 N LANCASTER ST
ANNVILLE

PA

17003-1219

229 N LANCASTER ST
229

ANNVILLE TOWNSHIP
ANNVILLE-CLEONA
02035-2423

0.05

12,700.00
64,700.00
77,400.00
11/6/2003, 9:00 PM
1



