## Property Lines: 18-2311847-366250-0000

Map Number	18-2311847-366250-0000
Owner	HEIST, DARLENE
Owner - Second Listed	
Mailing Address	229 N LANCASTER ST
City	ANNVILLE
State	PA
Zip Code	17003-1219
Site Address	229 N LANCASTER ST
House Number	229
Municipality	ANNVILLE TOWNSHIP
School District	ANNVILLE-CLEONA
Deed Book and Page Number	02035-2423
Acreage	0.05
Clean & Green Status	
Land Assessment	12,700.00
Building Assessment	64,700.00
Total Assessment	77,400.00
Sale Date	11/6/2003, 9:00 PM
Sale Price	1